Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Assistant Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Adult Education
Instructor, Class

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Total Wages

$121,162

$100,582

$98,993

$95,605

$94,858

$94,302

$93,722

$93,066

$92,758

$90,232

$89,115

$86,736

$84,466

$84,429

$83,939

$83,392

$81,825

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,150

$10,396

$18,257

$17,644

$17,893

$8,061

$17,792

$9,788

$17,722

$17,532

$17,283

$16,924

$16,857

$17,539

$16,652

$17,523

$16,698



Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Special Day Class

Resource Specialist

Custodian, Lead

Adult Education
Instructor, Class

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

$81,432

$80,999

$80,560

$80,466

$79,786

$79,540

$71,856

$70,555

$68,660

$66,720

$66,530

$65,501

$65,430

$61,590

$61,060

$60,232

$56,570

$40,465

$16,588

$16,976

$19,060

$16,688

$16,449

$16,699

$8,008

$7,999

$7,694

$15,371

$15,965

$15,741

$15,397

$14,909

$9,259

$14,845

$6,664

$17,181



School Secretary - Elementary

Attendance Clerk

Custodian

Custodian

Library/Media Tech |

Sp Ed Asst Il, Sdc Crossing Guard,

Crossing Guard
Sp Ed Asst Il, Sdc Crossing Guard
Teacher, Temporary Contract
Health Technician
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool Crossing Guard,

Crossing Guard
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Asst |, Sdc
Teacher, Classroom
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool Crossing Guard
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

$39,378

$39,178

$38,969

$31,686

$30,443

$29,943

$28,092

$27,573

$26,458

$23,915

$23,608

$23,485

$23,274

$23,043

$22,250

$22,067

$20,448

$19,413

$15,312

$15,590

$16,963

$14,606

$5,661

$13,527

$15,134

$4,067

$14,283

$4,503

$13,777

$4,427

$4,132

$2,804

$12,664

$4,206

$3,562

$5,322



Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Inst Asst |

Teacher, Special Assignment

Inst Asst |

Sp Ed Asst |, Rsp

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool

Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Coach Asst, Classified
Substitute

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

Antelope Hills
Elementary

$19,061

$17,993

$17,890

$17,889

$17,079

$17,045

$16,891

$16,738

$16,318

$15,002

$13,396

$13,019

$12,995

$12,586

$12,398

$12,205

$10,976

$3,618

$3,146

$3,388

$3,328

$2,452

$1,929

$2,927

$3,182

$11,091

$11,227

$11,010

$10,825

$11,438

$0

$0

$0

$10,242



