Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$121,162	\$12,150
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$100,582	\$10,396
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$98,993	\$18,257
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$95,605	\$17,644
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$94,858	\$17,893
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$94,302	\$8,061
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$93,722	\$17,792
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$93,066	\$9,788
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$92,758	\$17,722
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$90,232	\$17,532
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$89,115	\$17,283
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$86,736	\$16,924
Teacher, Classroom	Adult Education Instructor, Class	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$84,466	\$16,857
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$84,429	\$17,539
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$83,939	\$16,652
Assistant Principal, Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$83,392	\$17,523
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$81,825	\$16,698

Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$81,432	\$16,588
Teacher, Classroom	Adult Education Instructor, Class	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$80,999	\$16,976
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$80,560	\$19,060
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$80,466	\$16,688
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$79,786	\$16,449
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$79,540	\$16,699
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$71,856	\$8,008
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$70,555	\$7,999
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$68,660	\$7,694
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$66,720	\$15,371
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$66,530	\$15,965
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$65,501	\$15,741
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$65,430	\$15,397
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$61,590	\$14,909
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$61,060	\$9,259
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$60,232	\$14,845
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$56,570	\$6,664
Custodian, Lead		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$40,465	\$17,181

School Secretary - Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$39,378	\$15,312
Attendance Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$39,178	\$15,590
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$38,969	\$16,963
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$31,686	\$14,606
Library/Media Tech I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$30,443	\$5,661
Sp Ed Asst II, Sdc	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$29,943	\$13,527
Sp Ed Asst II, Sdc	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$28,092	\$15,134
Teacher, Temporary Contract		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$27,573	\$4,067
Health Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$26,458	\$14,283
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$23,915	\$4,503
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$23,608	\$13,777
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$23,485	\$4,427
Sp Ed Asst I, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$23,274	\$4,132
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$23,043	\$2,804
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$22,250	\$12,664
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$22,067	\$4,206
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$20,448	\$3,562
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$19,413	\$5,322

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$19,061	\$3,618
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$17,993	\$3,146
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$17,890	\$3,388
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$17,889	\$3,328
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$17,079	\$2,452
Teacher, Special Assignment		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$17,045	\$1,929
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$16,891	\$2,927
Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$16,738	\$3,182
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$16,318	\$11,091
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$15,002	\$11,227
Sp Ed Asst II, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$13,396	\$11,010
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$13,019	\$10,825
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$12,995	\$11,438
Inst Asst I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$12,586	\$0
Inst Asst I	Coach Asst, Classified Substitute	Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$12,398	\$0
Inst Asst I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$12,205	\$0
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Antelope Hills Elementary	\$10,976	\$10,242